
MINISTRY COMMITMENTS FOR 2018
“Take your everyday, ordinary life, and place it before God as an o�ering.” 
       – Romans 12:1 (The Message)

CONNECT 
SHARE MY FAITH WITH OTHERS

Tell your neighbors about what God 
is doing in your life and in the life of 
Brentwood UMC
Contact: Rev. Shelby Slowey at 
sslowey@bumc.net

GREETER OR ANDREW MINISTER
Serve on Sunday mornings or during 
special events to greet visitors, 
share information about the Church, 
and make all feel welcome
Contact: Rev. Shelby Slowey at 
sslowey@bumc.net

USHER
Serve during worship to distribute 
bulletins, receive the o�ering, and 
help guide congregants during 
communion
Contact: Kelli Huston at 
khuston@bumc.net

STEPHEN MINISTER
Provide one-to-one caring 
relationships for those who are 
hurting and need support
Contact: Melissa Liddle at 
mliddle@bumc.net

COMMUNION SERVER
Serve communion on the first 
Sundays of the month at one of our 
weekend worship services
Contact: Kelli Huston at 
khuston@bumc.net

CARING/VISITATION MINISTRY
Provide support through prayers 
and presence to our members who 
are hospitalized, home-centered, or 
unable to be present in the Church 
for any reason
Contact: Dr. Je� Wilson at 
jwilson@bumc.net

PREPARE
DAILY PRAYER

Pray for the Church and its leaders 
each day
Contact: Rev. Allison Gossett at 
agossett@bumc.net

WEEKLY WORSHIP
Regularly gather as the Body of 
Christ for worship and celebration 
at our weekend worship services
Contact: Rev. Lane Davis at 
ldavis@bumc.net

ATTEND A GROUP/CLASS
Participate in a class or group at 
Brentwood UMC for study, prayer, 
and spiritual encouragement
Contact: Rev. Allison Gossett at 
agossett@bumc.net

LEAD A GROUP/CLASS
Lead a class, group, or Bible study 
at Brentwood UMC
Contact: Rev. Allison Gossett at 
agossett@bumc.net

FIELD GUIDE DEVOTIONAL
Read the scriptures and devotions 
in the BUMC Field Guide each day, 
available through email and social 
media
Contact: Herschel French at 
hfrench@bumc.net

WOMEN’S/MEN’S MINISTRIES
Participate in a women’s or men’s 
Bible study, retreat, or small group
Contact (men): Herschel French at 
hfrench@bumc.net
Contact (women): Carol Bumbalough 
at cbumbalough@bumc.net

SEND
INTERNATIONAL/LOCAL MISSIONS

Participate in a local or overseas 
mission trip or service opportunity
Contact: Rev. David Ssebulime at 
dssebulime@bumc.net

SOUTH AFRICA SPONSORSHIP
Sponsor a child to attend a 
Brentwood UMC partner school in 
Tumbleweed, South Africa
Contact: Regina Girten at 
rgirten@bumc.net

REFUGEE LIFE MINISTRY
Pray for and serve those displaced 
from their home countries and 
communities
Contact: Rev. David Ssebulime at 
dssebulime@bumc.net

HEALING HOUSING MINISTRY
Volunteer with or support Healing 
Housing, a Brentwood partner 
ministry that serves women 
recovering from addiction
Contact: Dr. Laura Brantley at 
lbrantley@bumc.net

HARVEST HANDS VOLUNTEER
Participate, volunteer, and serve 
with Harvest Hands, a Brentwood 
partner ministry that serves 
underprivileged youth in South 
Nashville
Contact: info@harvesthandscdc.com

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY BUILD
Volunteer to help build a house for 
a family in need
Contact: Rev. David Ssebulime at 
dssebulime@bumc.net
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